   WORLDWIDEEnglish
114814
BPZ-MPL300-800
  Overview Specifications Resources
 Delivery program
Technical data ETIM 7.0
DELIVERY PROGRAM
Mounting type
Floor standing distribution board
Surface mounted
Flush mounted
Material
Sheet steel
Surface finish
Galvanized
Mounting position
horizontal
Device mounting positions
universal
Width
800 mm
Height
300 mm
1 / 3
Suitable for width
800 mm
TECHNICAL DATA ETIM 7.0
Energy distribution systems (EG000015) / Mounting plate for distribution board (EC000213)
Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical insulation and connecting
material / Energy distribution system / Mounting plate for distribution board (ecl@ss10.0.1-27-40-06-39
[ACO553011])
Height
299 mm
Width
688 mm
Material
Steel
Surface protection
Galvanized
Perforated
No
2 / 3
   Imprint | Privacy Policy | Legal Disclaimer | Terms and Conditions
© 2021 by Eaton Industries GmbH
3 / 3